
1° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 14

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

3° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  13

5° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  12

BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 12

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 12

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 12

9° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  11

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  11

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

12° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 10

14° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  9

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  9

18° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 8

PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 8

BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

PETRIS CESARE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 8

28° TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  7

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

36° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

PENATI (*) ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 6

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

INZAGHI MARIA BEATRICE NOEMI PETRINA CARIMATE 12 S L 6

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

43° FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  5

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

RAPARI (*) GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

SACCO FRANCESCO ARGENTA 12 S 5

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

CARIERI UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

DE NATALI (*) STEFANO ORSINI 20 S 5

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 5

BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 18 S 5

54° BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

FERRANTE (*) RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  4

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17 S L 4
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PANZERI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24  4

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

60° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

ORSI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 3

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

RAGGI MARCO MIRASOLE 14 S 3

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 3

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 3

67° PANELLA (*) GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 2

REDAELLI (*) MASSIMO BRIANZA 21  2

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 2

ZUCCHI (*) CARLO BRIANZA 19 S 2

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

73° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 1

RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 24  L 1

79° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L RIT.

RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  N.P.

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S N.P.

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  N.P.

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  N.P.
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1° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 20

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 20

3° BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 19

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 19

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  19

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

8° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

9° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  15

10° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  14

11° RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  N.P.
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1° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 24

2° MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  22

3° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

6° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 19

8° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 18

BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  18

11° CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  17

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

PETRIS CESARE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

15° SACCO FRANCESCO ARGENTA 12 S 16

INZAGHI MARIA BEATRICE NOEMI PETRINA CARIMATE 12 S L 16

17° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  15

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

20° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

CARIERI UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

23° POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S N.P.

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  N.P.
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1° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  24

2° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 22

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 22

4° SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 21

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 21

BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 18 S 21

7° CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 20

9° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

10° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

13° ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

14° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17 S L 16

19° BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 15

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 15

23° RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 14

25° CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 13

26° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 12

28° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

RAGGI MARCO MIRASOLE 14 S 11

ORSI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

32° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 10

33° ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 8
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1° FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  22

2° PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 20

JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 20

4° CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  19

PANZERI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24  19

6° FERRANTE RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  18

7° RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 24  L 17

8° PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 15

ZUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 19 S 15

REDAELLI MASSIMO BRIANZA 21  15

11° DE NATALI STEFANO ORSINI 20 S 14

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

13° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 9

14° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L RIT.

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  N.P.
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